afordable bearings ( fixed and floating ) for cnc screws
Ball bearings fixed and floating for cnc screws
   www.cnc-project.com ...
    +385 (0)95 9063085
afordable bearings ( fixed and floating ) for cnc screws
Fixed bearings for cnc screws
Type Diameter Wide Height Data
as ( mm ) ( mm ) ( mm )
FL1-10 10 60 39
PDF
FL1-12 12 60 43
FL1-15 15 70 48
FL1-17 17 86 64
FL1-20 20 88 60
FL1-25 25 106 80
FL1-30 30 128 89
FL1-35 35 140 96
FL1-40 40 160 110
Bearings for floating side of cnc screws
Type Diameter Wide Height Data
   www.cnc-project.com ...
    +385 (0)95 9063085
afordable bearings ( fixed and floating ) for cnc screws
screw ( mm ) ( mm ) ( mm )
LL1-10 10 60 39
PDF
LL1-12 12 60 43
LL1-15 15 70 48
LL1-17 17 86 64
LL1-20 20 88 60
LL1-25 25 106 80
LL1-30 30 128 89
LL1-35 35 140 96
LL1-40 40 160 110
   www.cnc-project.com ...
    +385 (0)95 9063085